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Passive optical fibre signal splitters for distribution in 
FTTH networks.

APPLICATION
Suitable for optical fiber signal distribution.

FEATURES
•	 SC/APC connectors included.
•	 Minimal attenuation.     
•	 Compact format for wall mounting.

MODEL FOSP 108 FOSP 116

Reference 88060 88060

Inputs / Outputs 1/8 1/16

Connector type SC / APC

Wavelength nm 1260 - 1650

Insertion losses

dB @ 1310 nm 10.1 13.5

dB @ 1490 nm 10.2 13.6

dB @ 1550 nm 10.3 13.6

Polarization losses dB 0.15

Return losses dB >55

Uniformity dB 0.4

Directivity dB >55

Storage temperature ºC -40 ... +85

Working temperature ºC -5 ... +55

Dimensions mm 217 x 125 x 35
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WALL-MOUNTED OPTICAL SPLITTERS




